Warrant #3 2/13/2024
A/P Total $383,137.17
A/P Supplemental

Gross Payroll Total 1/26/24 $342,550.02
Employer portion expenses/taxes $24,845.68
Total Warrant $750,532.87

Approved - Board Treasurer
Date

Attest - Board Secretary
Date







Palatine
Park

District Palatine Park District

Final Warrant #3 of 2024
By Bank Code

Payment Dates 1/24/2024 - 2/13/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Bank Code: APBNK — Account Payable Bank Code
Vendor: 00120 - 1ST AYD CORPORATION
1ST AYD CORPORATION PS1673301 02/13/2024 Ice cleats parks 01-023-00000-5400-000 149.50
Vendor 00120 - 1ST AYD CORPORATION Total: 149.50
Vendor: 00992 - AALCO MANUFACTURING COMPANY
AALCO MANUFACTURING CO 54382 12/31/2023 Inspections gym/turf 02-500-00000-5351-451 1,150.00
replacement
Vendor 00992 - AALCO MANUFACTURING COMPANY Total: 1,150.00
Vendor: 01933 - ACTION FENCE CONTRACTORS INC.
ACTION FENCE CONTRACTOR 34198 12/31/2023 Oak Park ballfield backstop 01-012-00000-5254-000 10,480.00
Vendor 01933 - ACTION FENCE CONTRACTORS INC. Total: 10,480.00
Vendor: 100130 - Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc ~ $01145273 02/13/2024 athletic fertilizer 01-012-00000-5322-000 1,261.00
Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc 501145274 02/13/2024 non selective herbicide 01-012-00000-5317-000 712.00
Vendor 100130 - Advanced Turf Solutions, Inc Total: 1,973.00
Vendor: 04754 - ANDEX CO.
ANDEX CO. 51901915 02/13/2024 Cherrywood hornet nest 01-012-00000-5223-000 132.00
removal
Vendor 04754 - ANDEX CO. Total: 132.00
Vendor: 102743 - ANDREA BOMKOWSKI
ANDREA BOMKOWSKI 1776559 01/29/2024 Refund-Group Lesson Stables  02-240001 345.00
Vendor 102743 - ANDREA BOMKOWSKI Total: 345.00
Vendor: 05290 - ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTING GROUP
ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTING (C23-465 12/31/2023 PHGC Maint garage 09-000-00904-6400-000 8,400.00
Vendor 05290 - ARCHITECTURAL CONSULTING GROUP Total: 8,400.00
Vendor: 102486 - AssureHire Inc
AssureHire Inc 71410 02/13/2024 Background Checks 01-024-00000-5296-000 495.14
Vendor 102486 - AssureHire Inc Total: 495.14
Vendor: 08220 - BANNER PLUMBING SUPPLY CO.INC.
BANNER PLUMBING SUPPLY C 3015279 02/13/2024 CSF shop stock 01-012-00000-5351-000 656.08
Vendor 08220 - BANNER PLUMBING SUPPLY CO.INC. Total: 656.08
Vendor: 102742 - Benjamin Rea
Benjamin Rea IPRA 2024 per diem 01/24/2024 IPRA 2024 per diem 01-005-00000-5207-000 167.50
Vendor 102742 - Benjamin Rea Total: 167.50
Vendor: 102740 - Bhangra Rhymes Chicago LLC
Bhangra Rhymes Chicago LLC  Tickets 1/15-2/4/24 02/13/2024 Tickets 1/15-2/4/24 02-500-00350-5200-527 3,654.13
Vendor 102740 - Bhangra Rhymes Chicago LLC Total: 3,654.13
Vendor: 102253 - Chicagoland Whistles Inc
Chicagoland Whistles Inc 1790 02/13/2024 basketball referees - Viking 02-210-26240-5200-000 832.50
Chicagoland Whistles Inc 1790 02/13/2024 basketball referees - in-house  02-211-26230-5200-000 1,560.00
Chicagoland Whistles Inc 1790 02/13/2024 basketball referees - high 02-211-26235-5200-000 960.00
school
Chicagoland Whistles Inc 1753 02/13/2024 Basketball referees - Viking 02-210-26240-5200-000 480.00
Chicagoland Whistles Inc 1753 02/13/2024 Basketball referees - in-house 02-211-26230-5200-000 2,340.00
Chicagoland Whistles Inc 1753 02/13/2024 Basketball referees - high 02-211-26235-5200-000 1,620.00
school
Chicagoland Whistles Inc 1812 02/13/2024 basketball referees - Viking 02-210-26240-5200-000 540.00
Chicagoland Whistles Inc 1812 02/13/2024 basketball referees - in-house 02-211-26230-5200-000 4,056.00
Chicagoland Whistles Inc 1812 02/13/2024 basketball referees - high 02-211-26235-5200-000 960.00
school -
Vendor 102253 - Chicagoland Whistles Inc Total: 13,348.50
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Final Warrant #3 of 2024 Payment Dates: 1/24/2024 - 2/13/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Iltem) Account Number Amount
Vendor: 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4180206966 02/13/2024 mops mats Cmm Ctr 02-500-00000-5251-301 104.34
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4180206509 02/13/2024 Mops/Towels/Soap/Mats 02-500-00000-5251-451 195.11
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4180881713 02/13/2024 mops mats BW 02-500-00000-5251-051 78.96
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4181599188 02/13/2024 mops mats Cmm Ctr 02-500-00000-5251-301 104.34
CINTAS CORPORATION #22 4181598704 02/13/2024 mops towesl soap mats Falco 02-500-00000-5251-451 195.11
Vendor 19462 - CINTAS CORPORATION #22 Total: 677.86
Vendor: 20586 - COLFAX WELDING INC.
COLFAX WELDING INC. 63692 02/13/2024 Truck 231 tailgate repairs 01-012-00000-5352-000 168.92
Vendor 20586 - COLFAX WELDING INC. Total: 168.92
Vendor: 96010 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 0519132024 12/14-1/1824 12/31/2023 0519132024 12/14-1/1824 01-012-00000-5232-000 354.13
Vendor 96010 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 354.13
Vendor: 96012 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 1407019006 12/6-1/9/24 12/31/2023 1407019006 12/6-1/9/24 01-012-00000-5232-000 39.60
Hicks underpass
Vendor 96012 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 39.60
Vendor: 96016 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 3987041004 12/15-1/19/24  12/31/2023 3987041004 12/15-1/19/24  01-012-00000-5232-000 44.75
BW Lights S
Vendor 96016 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 44.75
Vendor: 96020 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 4319620001 12/13-1/17/24  12/31/2023 4319620001 12/13-1/17/24  01-012-00000-5232-000 11.79
Wood St Memorial -
Vendor 96020 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 11.79
Vendor: 96022 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 4321082002 12/14-1/18/24  12/31/2023 4321082002 12/14-1/18/24  01-012-00000-5232-000 148.43
Maple —
Vendor 96022 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 148.43
Vendor: 96027 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 1529041086 12/13-1/17/24  12/31/2023 1529041086 12/13-1/17/24  01-012-00000-5232-000 825.23
Vendor 96027 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 825.23
Vendor: 96028 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 4909206000 12/14-1/18/24  12/31/2023 4909206000 12/14-1/18/24  02-500-00000-5232-236 643.92
Clayson
Vendor 96028 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 643.92
Vendor: 96034 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 6080135008 12/12-1/16/24 12/31/2023 6080135008 12/12-1/16/24 02-500-84200-5232-514 322.08
Stables
Vendor 96034 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 322.08
Vendor: 96036 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 1219157035 12/12-1/16/24  12/31/2023 1219157035 12/12-1/16/24  01-012-00000-5232-000 40.74
Dove S SSy
Vendor 96036 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 40.74
Vendor: 96039 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 1315112194 12/13-1/17/24  12/31/2023 1315112194 12/13-1/17/24  01-012-00000-5232-000 28.27
Plum Grove Res
Vendor 96039 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 28.27
Vendor: 96042 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON
COMMONWEALTH EDISON 0554087017 12/12-1/16/24  12/31/2023 0554087017 12/12-1/16/24  02-500-00000-5232-451 8,097.74
Falcon
Vendor 96042 - COMMONWEALTH EDISON Total: 8,097.74
Vendor: 96060 - Commonwealth Edison
Commonwealth Edison 0279293006 12/8-1/11/24 12/31/2023 0279293006 12/8-1/11/24 02-500-81200-5232-510 887.22
PHGC maint
Vendor 96060 - Commonwealth Edison Total: 887.22
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Final Warrant #3 of 2024

Vendor Name Payable Number

Vendor: 96062 - Commonwealth Edison
Commonwealth Edison 0282410002 12/13-1/17/24

Vendor: 96064 - Commonwealth Edison
Commonwealth Edison 0287139002 12/13-1/17/24

Commonwealth Edison 0287139002 12/13-1/17/24

Vendor: 96066 - Commonwealth Edison
Commonwealth Edison 0287156003 12/13-1/17/24

Commonwealth Edison 0287156003 12/13-1/17/24

Vendor: 96068 - Commonwealth Edison
Commonwealth Edison 1758090006 12/13-1/17/24

Vendor: 96070 - Commonwealth Edison
Commonwealth Edison 4155069000 12/15-1/19/24

Vendor: 96072 - Commonwealth Edison
Commonwealth Edison 6080134001 12/12-1/16/24

Vendor: 21701 - CONSERV FS, INC.
CONSERV FS, INC. 65164338
CONSERV FS, INC. 65168483

Vendor: 24363 - DANA LOGSDON
DANA LOGSDON Date Night 2024

Vendor: 42279 - DAVID C. HUCEK
DAVID C. HUCEK 22694

Post Date

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

02/13/2024

02/07/2024

02/13/2024

Vendor: 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc

De Lage Landen Financial Serv 81811342
De Lage Landen Financial Serv 81811441
De Lage Landen Financial Serv 81831113

De Lage Landen Financial Serv 81902506
De Lage Landen Financial Serv 81908562

Vendor: 102730 - Diane Ardemis Hardy
Diane Ardemis Hardy 7664303

Vendor: 48400 - ERIK KLEBOSITS
ERIK KLEBOSITS Reimb mileage 4b 2023

Vendor: 29903 - FILTER SERVICES INC.

FILTER SERVICES INC. 373252
FILTER SERVICES INC. 373252
FILTER SERVICES INC. 373252
FILTER SERVICES INC. 373252

02/13/2024
02/13/2024
02/13/2024

02/13/2024
02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024

02/13/2024
02/13/2024
02/13/2024
02/13/2024

Description (Item)

0282410002 12/13-1/17/24
Celtic

Vendor 96062 -

0287139002 12/13-1/17/24
Com Ctr
0287139002 12/13-1/17/24
Com Ctr

Vendor 96064 -

0287156003 12/13-1/17/24
CH/Ost/CC
0287156003 12/13-1/17/24
CH/Ost/CC

Vendor 96066 -

1758090006 12/13-1/17/24
Hamilton

Vendor 96068 -

4155069000 12/15-1/19/24
BW

Vendor 96070 -

6080134001 12/12-1/16/24
Stables Apt

Vendor 96072 -

white athletic field paint
sidewalk salt

Vendor 21701 - CONSERV FS, INC. Total:

Date Night 2024

Vendor 24363 - DANA LOGSDON Total:

vet fees

Vendor 42279 - DAVID C. HUCEK Total:

FP copier 2/1-2/29/24

CC reg copier 2/1-2/29/24
CH, Clayson, BW copiers 1/15-
2/14/24

CARE copier 2/15-3/14/24

CC workroom copier 3/1-
3/31/24

Vendor 101707 - De Lage Landen Financial Services, Inc Total:

Shellberg Paint party 1/21/24

Vendor 102730 - Diane Ardemis Hardy Total:

Reimb mileage 4b 2023

Vendor 48400 - ERIK KLEBOSITS Total:

HVAC fliters - BW
HVAC fliters - Com Ctr
HVAC fliters - Falcon
HVAC fliters - CH

Payment Dates: 1/24/2024 - 2/13/2024

Account Number

01-012-00000-5232-000

Commonwealth Edison Total:

01-012-00000-5232-000

02-580-00000-5232-238

Commonwealth Edison Total:

02-500-00000-5232-301

02-500-00000-5232-527

Commonwealth Edison Total:

01-012-00000-5232-000

Commonwealth Edison Total:

02-500-00000-5232-051

Commonwealth Edison Total:

02-500-84200-5232-514

Commonwealth Edison Total:

01-012-00000-5355-000
01-012-00000-5324-000

02-235-24130-5200-000

02-500-84200-5224-514

01-022-00000-5209-000
01-022-00000-5209-000
01-022-00000-5209-000

01-022-00000-5209-000
01-022-00000-5209-000

02-500-50100-5200-301

02-500-00000-5277-000

02-500-00000-5351-051
02-500-00000-5351-301
02-500-00000-5351-451
02-500-00000-5351-527

Amount

348.36

348.36

500.52

885.22

1,385.74

5,916.08

1,521.11

7,437.19

544.20

544.20

2,358.89

© 2,358389

1,022.96

1,022.96

945.00
852.60

T 1,797.60

350.00
350.00

300.00
300.00

182.05
182.05
432.47

190.46
313.99

1,301.02

243.00
243.00

491
4.91

110.62
483.30
258.84

37.12
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Final Warrant #3 of 2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date

FILTER SERVICES INC. 373252 02/13/2024
Vendor: 30658 - FLOMMA LLC

FLOMMA LLC 104132-01 02/13/2024
Vendor: 102519 - Freepoint

Freepoint 2668705 12/13-1/17/24 12/31/2023

Vendor: 33905 - GABRIEL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES CORP

GABRIEL ENVIRONMENTAL SE  0124M0149 02/13/2024
Vendor: 47092 - GARY KANTOR
GARY KANTOR C 02/13/2024

Vendor: 34706 - GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIATES INC

GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIAT 5241.100-5 12/31/2023

GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIAT 5241.220-8 12/31/2023

GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIAT 5241.220-9 12/31/2023
Vendor: 102222 - Gordon Hockett

Gordon Hockett 1035001 02/13/2024
Vendor: 36009 - GRAINGER

GRAINGER 1505373744 02/13/2024

GRAINGER 1505099759 02/13/2024

GRAINGER 9972978093 02/13/2024
Vendor: 37044 - GROWER EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY CO.

GROWER EQUIPMENT & SUP 42322 02/13/2024

GROWER EQUIPMENT & SUP 42323 02/13/2024
Vendor: 100952 - Hacienda Landscaping, Inc

Hacienda Landscaping, Inc H-34-2023 - 2 02/13/2024

Hacienda Landscaping, Inc H-34-2023 -2 02/13/2024

Payment Dates: 1/24/2024 - 2/13/2024

Account Number

02-500-00000-5351-771

Description (Item)

HVAC fliters senior ctr

Vendor 29903 - FILTER SERVICES INC. Total:

youth martial arts Jan 20243  02-210-26425-5200-000
enrolled

Vendor 30658 - FLOMMA LLC Total:

2668705 12/13-1/17/24
Hamilton

01-012-00000-5232-000

Vendor 102519 - Freepoint Total:

environmental investigation 09-000-00000-6410-000

go kart property

Vendor 33905 - GABRIEL ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES CORP Total:

Magic trick class 1/17/24 02-232-23240-5200-000

Vendor 47092 - GARY KANTOR Total:

Museum ADA

PHGC parking lot
professional services Nov &
Dec 2023 PHGC parking

09-000-00903-6411-000
09-000-00903-6411-000
09-000-00903-6411-000

Vendor 34706 - GEWALT HAMILTON ASSOCIATES INC Total:

Archery classes Jan 2024 22
enrolled

02-210-26510-5200-000

Vendor 102222 - Gordon Hockett Total:

02-500-00000-5351-051
01-012-00000-5329-000
02-500-81200-5351-510

new pump BW elevator
welder switch replacement
PHGC air filters

Vendor 36009 - GRAINGER Total:

01-012-00000-5349-000
01-012-00000-5349-000

ventrac snow blower
snow blower

Vendor 37044 - GROWER EQUIPMENT & SUPPLY CO. Total:

playground replacement 09-000-00903-6411-000
Osage & Eagle
playground replacement

Osage & Eagle

09-000-00903-6411-000

Vendor 100952 - Hacienda Landscaping, Inc Total:

Vendor: 102745 - IL Environmental Protection Agency, Dept of Water Pollution Control

IL Environmental Protection A IL10ZDR5 02/01/2024

Vendor 102745 - IL Environmental Protection Agency, Dept of Water Pollution Control Total:

Vendor: 43699 - IL OFFICE STATE FIRE MARSHAL

IL OFFICE STATE FIRE MARSHA 9689556 02/13/2024

IL OFFICE STATE FIRE MARSHA 9689556 02/13/2024
Vendor: 44156 - ILLINOIS SHOTOKAN KARATE CLUBS

ILLINOIS SHOTOKAN KARATE 525 01/22/2024

Vendor: 44298 - IMMANUEL LUTHERAN CHURCH AND SCHOOL
IMMANUEL LUTHERAN CHUR  Rental PPC 2024 deposit 02/13/2024

|IEPA permit fee 09-000-00904-6411-000

02-500-00000-5251-051
02-580-00000-5251-058

BW boiler inspection
BW boiler inspection

Vendor 43699 - IL OFFICE STATE FIRE MARSHAL Total:

Fall 2023 02-210-26420-5200-000

Vendor 44156 - ILLINOIS SHOTOKAN KARATE CLUBS Total:

Rental PPC spring 2024 deposi 02-280-20380-5300-000

Vendor 44298 - IMMANUEL LUTHERAN CHURCH AND SCHOOL Total:

Amount

225.72

1,115.60

222.75

222.75

492.60

492.60

7,695.80

7,695.80

215.60
215.60

754.69
2,537.48
1,040.00

4,332.17

754.60

754.60

493.47
6.21
94.68
594.36

7,250.58
888.88

8,139.46

6,835.90

9,596.80

16,432.70

250.00
250.00

70.00
70.00
140.00

11,198.30

11,198.30

100.00
100.00
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Final Warrant #3 of 2024

Payment Dates: 1/24/2024 - 2/13/2024

Vendor Name Payable Number Post Date Description (Item) Account Number Amount
Vendor: 101788 - Jake Klein
Jake Klein Reimb mileage 4b 2023 02/13/2024 Reimb mileage 4b 2023 02-221-28520-5277-000 98.56
Vendor 101788 - Jake Klein Total: 98.56
Vendor: 75524 - JAMES ROTI
JAMES ROTI Reimb STMA rental 02/13/2024 Reimb STMA rental 01-012-00000-5207-000 127.72
Vendor 75524 - JAMES ROTI Total: 127.72
Vendor: 11603 - John Kerr
John Kerr IPRA 2024 per diem 01/25/2024 IPRA 2024 per diem 02-500-00000-5207-000 118.50
Vendor 11603 - John Kerr Total: 118.50
Vendor: 51902 - JOSHUA LUDOLPH
JOSHUA LUDOLPH reimb IPRA 2024 travel 02/13/2024 reimb IPRA 2024 travel 02-500-00000-5207-000 13.93
Vendor 51902 - JOSHUA LUDOLPH Total: 13.93
Vendor: 101672 - Kevin Kelly
Kevin Kelly Zoom Allegro January 2024 02/13/2024 Zoom Allegro January 2024 02-280-20400-5300-000 15.99
Vendor 101672 - Kevin Kelly Total: 15.99
Vendor: 102292 - Kings Il of America, LLC
Kings Il of America, LLC 2633355 02/13/2024 CC elevator phone 01-022-00000-5230-000 174.00
Kings Ill of America, LLC 2633356 02/13/2024 FP elevator phone 01-022-00000-5230-000 174.00
Vendor 102292 - Kings Il of America, LLC Total: 348.00
Vendor: 102220 - Lisa Allie
Lisa Allie IPRA per diem 2024 01/25/2024 IPRA per diem 2024 01-005-00000-5207-000 276.50
Vendor 102220 - Lisa Allie Total: 276.50
Vendor: 101362 - Lisa Swan
Lisa Swan IPRA 2024 per diem 01/24/2024 IPRA 2024 per diem 01-005-00000-5206-000 197.50
Vendor 101362 - Lisa Swan Total: 197.50
Vendor: 102688 - Mainstage Theatrical Supply Inc
Mainstage Theatrical Supply | 0666 02/13/2024 CH curtain replacement 09-000-00903-6461-000 27,873.90
Mainstage Theatrical Supply | 10001494 02/13/2024 CH curtain track chains 09-000-00903-6461-000 11,550.00
Vendor 102688 - Mainstage Theatrical Supply Inc Total: 39,423.90
Vendor: 55732 - MIDWEST INSTITUTE OF PARK EXEC
MIDWEST INSTITUTE OF PARK 013124-1 02/07/2024 MIPE - membership J Roti 01-012-00000-5206-000 25.00
MIDWEST INSTITUTE OF PARK 013124-1 02/07/2024 MIPE - monthly meeting Vito  01-012-00000-5206-000 40.00
& Roti
Vendor 55732 - MIDWEST INSTITUTE OF PARK EXEC Total: 65.00
Vendor: 102747 - Midwest Well Services INC
Midwest Well Services INC 21516 12/31/2023 Pump station replacement 09-000-00903-6411-000 21,559.00
Vendor 102747 - Midwest Well Services INC Total: 21,559.00
Vendor: 102554 - MIP V Onion Parent LLC
MIP V Onion Parent LLC PS58210 02/13/2024 portable toilet services Jan 01-012-00000-5209-000 220.00
2024
Vendor 102554 - MIP V Onion Parent LLC Total: 220.00
Vendor: 58350 - MUSIC ON STAGE, INC.
MUSIC ON STAGE, INC. Tickets 1/15-2/4/24 02/13/2024 Tickets 1/15-2/4/24 02-500-00350-5200-527 520.78
Vendor 58350 - MUSIC ON STAGE, INC. Total: 520.78
Vendor: 100842 - NICOR GAS
NICOR GAS 87381379863 12/27-1/24/24 12/31/2023 87381379863 12/27-1/24/24 01-012-00000-5232-000 634.38
Ham Garage
Vendor 100842 - NICOR GAS Total: 634.38
Vendor: 97002 - NICOR GAS
NICOR GAS 33666400008 12/27-1/25/24 12/31/2023 33666400008 12/27-1/25/24 02-580-00000-5232-238 818.43
Vendor 97002 - NICOR GAS Total: 818.43
Vendor: 97006 - NICOR GAS
NICOR GAS 20303700007 12/22-1/23/24 12/31/2023 20303700007 12/22-1/23/24 02-500-81200-5232-510 300.21
PHGC Proshop
Vendor 97006 - NICOR GAS Total: 300.21
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Final Warrant #3 of 2024

Vendor Name

Vendor
NICOR GAS

Vendor;

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

Vendor:

NICOR GAS

Payable Number

197008 - NICOR GAS

91337600000 12/27-1/24/24

97010 - NICOR GAS

40337600007 12/27-1/24/24

97014 - NICOR GAS

17337600005 12/27-1/15/24

97016 - NICOR GAS

68147400003 12/27-1/24/24

97020 - NICOR GAS

32738600009 12/6-1/6/24

97022 - NICOR GAS

27937600008 12/22-1/23/24

97024 - NICOR GAS

10303700008 12/22-1/23/24

97026 - NICOR GAS

25872667677 12/28-1/24/24

97028 - NICOR GAS

24003700002 12/22-1/23/24

24003700002 12/22-1/23/24

97030 - NICOR GAS

22003700006 12/22-1/23/24

22003700006 12/22-1/23/24

97032 - NICOR GAS

20003700000 12/22-1/23/24

20003700000 12/22-1/23/24

98002 - NICOR GAS

47616600004 12/15-1/17/24

98004 - NICOR GAS

88237600007 12/27-1/24/24

Post Date

02/06/2024

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

12/31/2023

02/13/2024

12/31/2023

Payment Dates: 1/24/2024 - 2/13/2024

Description (Item) Account Number

91337600000 12/27-1/24/24  02-500-00000-5232-236
Clayson

Vendor 97008 - NICOR GAS Total:

40337600007 12/27-1/24/24 01-012-00000-5232-000
Maint Garage

Vendor 97010 - NICOR GAS Total:

17337600005 12/27-1/15/24 02-500-00000-5232-301
Gymnastics

Vendor 97014 - NICOR GAS Total:

68147400003 12/27-1/24/24 02-500-00000-5232-301
Office CC

Vendor 97016 - NICOR GAS Total:

32738600009 12/6-1/6/24
Maple

01-012-00000-5232-000

Vendor 97020 - NICOR GAS Total:

27937600008 12/22-1/23/24 02-500-81200-5232-510
PHGC Maint

Vendor 97022 - NICOR GAS Total:

10303700008 12/22-1/23/24 02-500-81200-5232-510
PHGC Clubhouse

Vendor 97024 - NICOR GAS Total:

25872667677 12/28-1/24/24 01-012-00000-5232-000
Eagle

Vendor 97026 - NICOR GAS Total:

24003700002 12/22-1/23/24 02-500-84200-5232-514
Stables U2a